LED Downlight
Professional S Series
Features:
• Recessed spot downlights in round & square form
• Two light beam directions, symmetrical & asymmetrical
• Minimalistic design

• UGR<19
• 50000 hrs lifespan
• Aluminum made
• 100-240V
• Chrome black & chrome color
• Available as on-off, triac-phase, 0-10V, Dali
Item Watt (W)
Luminous Flux
(lm)
CCT (K) Beam Angle Size (mm)
Cutout
(mm)
TLPSH-15W 15W 1250lm/1350lm 2700K-4000K 80° or 90° D112*H58 100
TLPSH-30W 30W 2250lm/2900lm 2700K-4000K 80° or 95° D163*H74.5 150
TLPSH-30W 30W 2700lm/3000lm 2700K-4000K 85° or 90° D213*H95.5 200
TLPSH-35W 35W 3150lm/3500lm 2700K-4000K 85° or 90° D213*H95.5 200
TLPSH-40W 40W 3600lm/4000lm 2700K-4000K 85° or 90°  D213*H95.5 200
15W 30W
General Characteristics:

• UGR<19
• 50000 hrs lifespan
• Aluminum made
• 100-240V
• White or black color
• Available as on-off, triac-phase, 0-10V, Dali
Item Watt (W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K) Beam Angle Size (mm)
Cutout
(mm)
TLPSC-12W 12W 900lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40° D120*H88 110
TLPSC-20W 20W 1500lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40°, 60° D140*H100 130
TLPSC-30W 30W 2600lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40° D160*H106 145
TLPSC-40W 40W 3500lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40°, 60° D182*H122 165
12W
20W
General Characteristics:

180lm
200lm
2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D75x75*H110 67*67
General Characteristics:
Item Type
Watt
(W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K) Beam Angle LED SDCM UGR Size (mm)
Cutout
(mm)
TLPSG-75 Fixed 9W 780lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D82*H95.5 75
TLPSG-75 Adjustable     9W 750lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D82*H104 75
TLPSG-75 Fixed 9W 600lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D82*H97.5 75
TLPSG-75 Adjustable 9W 600lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D82*H106 75
TLPSG-75 Adjustable
15W
20W
1100lm
1450lm
2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D83*H120 75
Item Type
Watt
(W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K) Beam Angle LED SDCM UGR Size (mm)
Cutout
(mm)
TLPSG-85 Fixed 15W 850lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D95*H114 85
TLPSG-85 Adjustable 15W 600lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° COB <3 13 D95*H134.5 85
TLPSG-85
Fixed
Trimless

• 50000 hrs lifespan
• Aluminum made
• White & black color
• Available as on-off, triac-phase, 0-10V, Dali
Item
Watt
(W)
Luminous Flux
(lm)
CCT (K) Beam Angle Size (mm)
Cutout
(mm)
TLPDAR-12W-IP54 12W 820lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40° D94*H63.5 85
TLPDAS-12W-IP54 12W 820lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40° D94*94*H62.5 85x85
TLPDA-7W-IP54 7W 450lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40° D68*H53 60
TLPDA-9W-IP54 9W 600lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 40° D74*H56 65
Item
Watt